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MAPA FESTIVALU 2025

ŽELVA BURGER BAR
INSPIRAL BURGER
CHOOSY CATERING
TERMINÁL KARLÍN
KAISER FRANZ BURGER
BOMBASTICA
ROOSTER GOURMET
PODOLKA
U DŘEVÁKA
STREET FOOD VIETNAM
CIRCUS BURGER
TAKE EAT EZ
PANKEJKÁRNA
GAZPACHO SURF BAR
BEER AND BURGER U ČÍŽKŮ
ARTHUR‘S PUB
HELL SMOKE BBQ
NAŠE MASO
ZLÝ ČASY
JJ GRILL BILL
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41.
43.
49.
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54.
58.

PIVOVAR ZÁHORA
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PIVOVAR OBORA
PIVOVAR FALKON
PIVOVAR MATUŠKA
PIVOVAR NOZIB
PIVOVAR ČESTMÍR
PIVOVAR RAVEN
PIVOVAR MAZÁK
PIVOVAR ZHŮŘÁK
PIVOVAR LOUKA
PIVOVAR POTMEHŮD
PIVOVAR ZVÍKOV
PIVNÍ BAR VRÁTNICE
PIVOVAR ČERNÝ POTOKA
PIVOVAR BUDVAR
PIVOVAR ANTOŠ
PIVOVAR KROČEHLAVY
PIVOVAR FRACEK
PIVOVAR LEDNICE
PIVOVAR CHROUST
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  7.
  9.
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13.
14.
16.
19.
21.
26.
32.
34.
37.
40.
42.
44.
50.

BURGER PIVO
PIVOVAR HAKSNA
PIVOVAR TRILOBIT
PIVOVAR BAD FLASH
PIVOVAR THE BARN
PIVOVAR HRADECKÝ KLENOT

52.
53.
55.
56.
57.

DOMÁCÍ LIMONÁDY
CAFE FRIDA

17.
38.

SLADKÉ

LIMO

COOPERS COCTAILS
CHYTRÝ KVÍZ
PRAŽSKÝ PIVNÍ PAS
DESKOHUB
BELGICKÉ HRANOLKY

29.
45.
46.
47.
48.

DALŠÍ
BELGICKÉ HRANOLKY
JZ COFFEE
VÍNO KUBÍK

22.
23.
27.

GULLE
CHOCCO CHURROS

24.
36.

Podium 2

HUDBA
11:00 - 13:00
DJ JAKOBEEN
13:30 - 14:30

LUMIK
15:00 - 16:00
METRODEZERT
16:30 - 17:30

YELLING ORANGUTANS
18:30 - 20:00

VLTAVA


